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BALTIC CUP 2016
YOUTH LADIES' SLALOM

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

(LAT)
(LAT)
(LTU)
(LAT)

ADAMSONS Reinis 
BILKUC Arturas 
BUKS Inkuss 
PRANCANS Raivis

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Indoor/Humid
SNOW Hard/Ice
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -4,0 °C

FINISH : -4,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

GASUNA Gunta (LAT)
- A - BURDYKOV Ikov (RUS)
- B - KAPROVA Alexandra (RUS)
- C - GROMOVA Alexandra (RUS)

YESILOVA Erkan (TUR)
- A - BURDYKOV Ikov (RUS)
- B - KAPROVA Alexandra (RUS)
- C - GROMOVA Alexandra (RUS)

Snow Arena Snow Arena
148 m 148 m
87 m 87 m
61 m 61 m
30 26
28 25

CHIEF OF RACE 
COURSE CHIEF 
START REFEREE 
FINISH REFEREE

COURSESETTER 
FORERUNNERS

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP
GATES
DIRECTIONS STARTING 
TIME 13:10 15:10
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Rank Bib Name Year Club Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U12  

1 2 LĪCĪTE Samanta 2004 SSS / SK Pantera LAT 30.58 (1) 30.13 (3) 1:00.71

2 22 BOZHATKINA Anastasija 2004 LUCH RUS 32.10 (2) 29.89 (2) 1:01.99 1.28

3 16 KARPOVA Maria 2005 Olimp Ski Club RUS 32.33 (3) 30.95 (4) 1:03.28 2.57

4 17 PUTNIŅA Paula 2005 SSS / SK Pantera LAT 32.55 (4) 31.15 (5) 1:03.70 2.99

5 20 KUROPATKINA Ustinia 2004 SKI-PRO Netherlands RUS 33.98 (8) 29.81 (1) 1:03.79 3.08

6 1 ĒRENPREISA Helēna 2004 SSS / SK Pantera LAT 33.17 (6) 31.39 (6) 1:04.56 3.85

7 18 IASTRESKAITE Emiliia 2005 SCA RUS 33.41 (7) 31.94 (7) 1:05.35 4.64

8 6 SAVINOVA Alisa 2005 Alpių aidas RUS 34.33 (9) 32.45 (8) 1:06.78 6.07

9 21 ABĀŠINA Katrīna 2005 Traverss-V LAT 34.55 (10) 33.78 (9) 1:08.33 7.62

10 5 ŠKAPARE Emīlija 2004 Kore LAT 35.41 (11) 35.01 (10) 1:10.42 9.71

11 3 JEKŠEVICA Beatrise 2004 Virsotne LAT 36.89 (12) 36.02 (11) 1:12.91 12.20

12 11 MÕTTUS Brianna 2005 Väike Munamägi EST 39.27 (14) 36.27 (12) 1:15.54 14.83

13 19 TRAPĀNE Eva Samanta 2005 Virsotne LAT 39.24 (13) 38.22 (13) 1:17.46 16.75

14 8 KUUR Darya 2005 Minsk BLR 40.89 (15) 38.57 (14) 1:19.46 18.75

15 12 JANULIONYTĖ Augustė 2005 Snow Bees / VSC LTU 48.13 (17) 42.27 (15) 1:30.40 29.69

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

9 BERESTENKO Sofya 2005 MGFSO RUS

14 NIKIFOROVA Ekaterina 2004 Olimp Ski Club RUS

25 SUSHINSKAYA Maria 2004 Olimp Ski Club RUS

Disqualified - Run 1 (6)

7 SEMERÁKOVÁ Hana 2004 Ski klub Ještěd CZE

10 KĀRKLIŅA Madara 2004 Apex LAT

13 KOVÁŘOVÁ Jitka 2005 Ski klub Ještěd CZE

23 OTVINOVSKAY Dasha 2005 MGFSO RUS

24 BURDUKOVA Sofia 2005 Olimp Ski Club RUS

26 ORLOVA Olesya 2004 SCA RUS
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE ADAMSONS Reinis (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF BILKUC Arturas (LTU)
START REFEREE BUKS Inkuss (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Indoor/Humid
SNOW Hard/Ice
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -4,0 °C

FINISH : -4,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GASUNA Gunta (LAT)
- A - BURDYKOV Ikov (RUS)
- B - KAPROVA Alexandra (RUS)
- C - GROMOVA Alexandra (RUS)

YESILOVA Erkan (TUR)
- A - BURDYKOV Ikov (RUS)
- B - KAPROVA Alexandra (RUS)
- C - GROMOVA Alexandra (RUS)

COURSE Snow Arena Snow Arena
START 148 m 148 m
FINISH 87 m 87 m
DROP 61 m 61 m
GATES 30 26
DIRECTIONS 28 25
STARTING TIME 13:10 15:10
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Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

4 DAUKŠTE Diāna Elizabete 2004 SSS / SK Pantera LAT 32.99 (5)

15 STEPIŅA Mērija Šarlote 2005 Apex LAT 44.00 (16)

  U14  

1 27 ĢĒRMANE Dženifera 2003 SSS / SK Ziemeļpols LAT 27.67 (1) 26.73 (1) 54.40

2 39 BIELIŪNAITĖ Smiltė 2002 Alpių aidas LTU 28.90 (2) 27.67 (2) 56.57 2.17

3 50 KHARTSYZOVA Annet 2002 SCA RUS 28.99 (3) 28.22 (4) 57.21 2.81

4 41 NOVOTNÁ Dora 2002 Ski klub Ještěd CZE 29.46 (4) 27.97 (3) 57.43 3.03

5 30 KOROLEVA Anastasiia 2003 Oxta-Team RUS 29.46 (4) 28.50 (5) 57.96 3.56

6 42 PLUSNINA Diana 2002 Oxta-Team RUS 29.79 (6) 28.55 (6) 58.34 3.94

7 28 LĀCE Karlina 2002 SSS / SK Ziemeļpols LAT 30.19 (7) 28.92 (7) 59.11 4.71

8 32 STEPIŅA Dārta 2003 SSS / SK Ziemeļpols LAT 31.68 (8) 29.87 (8) 1:01.55 7.15

9 48 OSUTINA Anastasija 2002 LUCH RUS 32.35 (9) 31.86 (10) 1:04.21 9.81

10 47 ZHANDARMOVA Varvara 2003 RUS 34.24 (14) 30.58 (9) 1:04.82 10.42

11 36 DZELME Katrīna 2002 Virsotne LAT 33.48 (12) 32.08 (11) 1:05.56 11.16

12 31 GRĀMATNIECE Karlīna 2002 Snow Feel LAT 33.87 (13) 32.12 (12) 1:05.99 11.59

13 46 VĪTUMA Paula 2002 SSS / SK Pantera LAT 35.13 (15) 32.96 (13) 1:08.09 13.69

14 35 BIŠERE Laura Aleksandra 2002 Rīgas Favorīts LAT 36.35 (16) 34.28 (14) 1:10.63 16.23

15 29 DAVIDOVICA Luize 2003 Apex LAT 40.07 (18) 36.93 (15) 1:17.00 22.60

16 43 EGLE Zane 2002 SSS / SK Pantera LAT 49.73 (21) 40.09 (16) 1:29.82 35.42

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

38 BĒRZIŅA Marta Ilze 2003 Virsotne LAT

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

51 MILOSH Elizaveta 2002 Olimp Ski Club RUS

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

33 ZALĀNE Elīna 2002 Virsotne LAT

49 IUZOVA Iuliia 2003 Olimp Ski Club RUS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

45 KVON Anastasia 2002 SCA RUS 33.04 (11)

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)

34 OZOLA Elizabete 2003 Apex LAT 40.84 (19)

37 ALLENA Katrīna Anna 2002 Virsotne LAT 39.56 (17)

40 JUKNEVIČIŪTĖ Dorotėja 2002 Alpių aidas LTU 32.75 (10)

44 BAŞTAN Mina 2002 Turkish Ski Team TUR 43.20 (20)

  U16  

1 76 KHARTCYZOVA Alena 2000 SCA RUS 25.91 (1) 25.21 (1) 51.12
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TECHNICAL DELEGATE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE ADAMSONS Reinis (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF BILKUC Arturas (LTU)
START REFEREE BUKS Inkuss (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Indoor/Humid
SNOW Hard/Ice
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -4,0 °C

FINISH : -4,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GASUNA Gunta (LAT)
- A - BURDYKOV Ikov (RUS)
- B - KAPROVA Alexandra (RUS)
- C - GROMOVA Alexandra (RUS)

YESILOVA Erkan (TUR)
- A - BURDYKOV Ikov (RUS)
- B - KAPROVA Alexandra (RUS)
- C - GROMOVA Alexandra (RUS)

COURSE Snow Arena Snow Arena
START 148 m 148 m
FINISH 87 m 87 m
DROP 61 m 61 m
GATES 30 26
DIRECTIONS 28 25
STARTING TIME 13:10 15:10
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2 80 PISAREVA Ekaterina 2000 Oxta-Team RUS 27.69 (3) 27.32 (3) 55.01 3.89

3 53 BURKOVSKA Betija 2001 Virsotne LAT 28.32 (4) 26.84 (2) 55.16 4.04

4 75 ANANINA Polina 2001 Oxta-Team RUS 28.80 (5) 28.09 (5) 56.89 5.77

5 79 EFIMOVA Daria 2001 SCA RUS 29.68 (6) 27.90 (4) 57.58 6.46

6 54 BĒRZIŅA Laura 2001 Virsotne LAT 30.33 (8) 28.67 (7) 59.00 7.88

7 52 SAKOVIČA Agnese 2000 Virsotne LAT 30.53 (9) 29.10 (8) 59.63 8.51

8 62 KLIMOVICH Maryia 2000 Minsk BLR 30.18 (7) 29.78 (10) 59.96 8.84

9 64 PAULUS Jane 2001 Mäesuusakool EST 31.53 (13) 29.69 (9) 1:01.22 10.10

10 60 SADOVŅIKOVA Katrīna 2000 Traverss-V LAT 31.29 (11) 30.03 (11) 1:01.32 10.20

11 69 TUNCA Tayra 2000 Turkish Ski Team TUR 31.47 (12) 30.55 (12) 1:02.02 10.90

12 57 ABĀŠINA Beāte 2000 Traverss-V LAT 32.30 (14) 30.78 (13) 1:03.08 11.96

13 55 MŪRNIECE Helēna 2001 Apex LAT 32.40 (15) 31.36 (16) 1:03.76 12.64

14 61 TREKTERE Katrīna Līna 2001 Apex LAT 33.20 (16) 31.20 (15) 1:04.40 13.28

15 58 PIHO Carmen 2001 Väike Munamägi EST 33.79 (17) 30.80 (14) 1:04.59 13.47

16 66 KUPČA Žaklīna 2001 Traverss-V LAT 33.82 (18) 31.85 (18) 1:05.67 14.55

17 63 SKRASTIŅA Anete 2001 Virsotne LAT 33.90 (19) 32.08 (19) 1:05.98 14.86

18 73 POWER Rebecca 2000 Ski Club of Ireland IRE 34.59 (21) 31.74 (17) 1:06.33 15.21

19 71 VASILEVA Ekaterina 2001 Olimp Ski Club RUS 34.03 (20) 32.87 (20) 1:06.90 15.78

20 59 KRASTIŅA Rēzija 2001 SSS / SK Pantera LAT 40.61 (25) 28.15 (6) 1:08.76 17.64

21 56 ANDRESONE Luīze 2000 Snow Feel LAT 35.53 (22) 33.91 (21) 1:09.44 18.32

22 68 MAZAREVIČA Nikola Roberta 2001 Kore LAT 36.84 (23) 34.51 (22) 1:11.35 20.23

23 65 JANUŠKEVIČIŪTĖ Urtė 2000 Alpių aidas LTU 37.94 (24) 36.43 (23) 1:14.37 23.25

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

70 LYNCH Annmarie 2001 Ski Club of Ireland IRE

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

67 GUSEVA Ekaterina 2000 SCA RUS

77 KUDRIAVTSEVA Ekaterina 2000 SCA RUS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

72 KARA Sıla 2000 Turkish Ski Team TUR 30.53 (9)

74 ABRAMOVA Alina 2000 Olimp Ski Club RUS 47.29 (26)

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

78 CHEGLOVA Varvara 2000 SCA RUS 26.91 (2)
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  U12  

1 2 LĪCĪTE Samanta 2004 LAT 17.95 (1) 12.63 (1) 30.58

2 22 BOZHATKINA Anastasija 2004 RUS 19.07 (3) 13.03 (2) 32.10 1.52

3 16 KARPOVA Maria 2005 RUS 19.09 (4) 13.24 (3) 32.33 1.75

4 17 PUTNIŅA Paula 2005 LAT 18.85 (2) 13.70 (4) 32.55 1.97

5 4 DAUKŠTE Diāna Elizabete 2004 LAT 19.20 (5) 13.79 (5) 32.99 2.41

6 1 ĒRENPREISA Helēna 2004 LAT 19.32 (6) 13.85 (6) 33.17 2.59

7 18 IASTRESKAITE Emiliia 2005 RUS 19.36 (7) 14.05 (7) 33.41 2.83

8 20 KUROPATKINA Ustinia 2004 RUS 19.88 (9) 14.10 (8) 33.98 3.40

9 6 SAVINOVA Alisa 2005 RUS 20.16 (10) 14.17 (9) 34.33 3.75

10 21 ABĀŠINA Katrīna 2005 LAT 19.81 (8) 14.74 (10) 34.55 3.97

11 5 ŠKAPARE Emīlija 2004 LAT 20.64 (11) 14.77 (11) 35.41 4.83

12 3 JEKŠEVICA Beatrise 2004 LAT 21.33 (12) 15.56 (12) 36.89 6.31

13 19 TRAPĀNE Eva Samanta 2005 LAT 22.67 (14) 16.57 (13) 39.24 8.66

14 11 MÕTTUS Brianna 2005 EST 22.63 (13) 16.64 (14) 39.27 8.69

15 8 KUUR Darya 2005 BLR 23.70 (15) 17.19 (15) 40.89 10.31

16 15 STEPIŅA Mērija Šarlote 2005 LAT 25.28 (16) 18.72 (16) 44.00 13.42

17 12 JANULIONYTĖ Augustė 2005 LTU 27.77 (17) 20.36 (17) 48.13 17.55

Did Not Finish (3)

9 BERESTENKO Sofya 2005 RUS

14 NIKIFOROVA Ekaterina 2004 RUS

25 SUSHINSKAYA Maria 2004 RUS

Disqualified (6)

7 SEMERÁKOVÁ Hana 2004 CZE

10 KĀRKLIŅA Madara 2004 LAT

13 KOVÁŘOVÁ Jitka 2005 CZE

23 OTVINOVSKAY Dasha 2005 RUS

24 BURDUKOVA Sofia 2005 RUS

26 ORLOVA Olesya 2004 RUS

  U14  

1 27 ĢĒRMANE Dženifera 2003 LAT 16.57 (1) 11.10 (1) 27.67

2 39 BIELIŪNAITĖ Smiltė 2002 LTU 16.94 (2) 11.96 (3) 28.90 1.23

3 50 KHARTSYZOVA Annet 2002 RUS 16.94 (2) 12.05 (4) 28.99 1.32

4 41 NOVOTNÁ Dora 2002 CZE 17.54 (5) 11.92 (2) 29.46 1.79

4 30 KOROLEVA Anastasiia 2003 RUS 17.33 (4) 12.13 (5) 29.46 1.79

6 42 PLUSNINA Diana 2002 RUS 17.62 (6) 12.17 (6) 29.79 2.12

7 28 LĀCE Karlina 2002 LAT 17.84 (8) 12.35 (7) 30.19 2.52

8 32 STEPIŅA Dārta 2003 LAT 18.58 (9) 13.10 (8) 31.68 4.01

9 48 OSUTINA Anastasija 2002 RUS 19.00 (10) 13.35 (9) 32.35 4.68
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10 40 JUKNEVIČIŪTĖ Dorotėja 2002 LTU 19.35 (11) 13.40 (10) 32.75 5.08

11 45 KVON Anastasia 2002 RUS 17.72 (7) 15.32 (17) 33.04 5.37

12 36 DZELME Katrīna 2002 LAT 19.54 (14) 13.94 (12) 33.48 5.81

13 31 GRĀMATNIECE Karlīna 2002 LAT 19.68 (15) 14.19 (13) 33.87 6.20

14 47 ZHANDARMOVA Varvara 2003 RUS 19.51 (13) 14.73 (15) 34.24 6.57

15 46 VĪTUMA Paula 2002 LAT 20.59 (16) 14.54 (14) 35.13 7.46

16 35 BIŠERE Laura Aleksandra 2002 LAT 21.43 (17) 14.92 (16) 36.35 8.68

17 37 ALLENA Katrīna Anna 2002 LAT 22.87 (19) 16.69 (18) 39.56 11.89

18 29 DAVIDOVICA Luize 2003 LAT 22.81 (18) 17.26 (19) 40.07 12.40

19 34 OZOLA Elizabete 2003 LAT 23.19 (20) 17.65 (20) 40.84 13.17

20 44 BAŞTAN Mina 2002 TUR 19.38 (12) 23.82 (21) 43.20 15.53

21 43 EGLE Zane 2002 LAT 35.84 (21) 13.89 (11) 49.73 22.06

Did Not Start (1)

38 BĒRZIŅA Marta Ilze 2003 LAT

Did Not Finish (1)

51 MILOSH Elizaveta 2002 RUS

Disqualified (2)

33 ZALĀNE Elīna 2002 LAT

49 IUZOVA Iuliia 2003 RUS

  U16  

1 76 KHARTCYZOVA Alena 2000 RUS 15.53 (1) 10.38 (1) 25.91

2 78 CHEGLOVA Varvara 2000 RUS 16.24 (2) 10.67 (2) 26.91 1.00

3 80 PISAREVA Ekaterina 2000 RUS 16.70 (3) 10.99 (3) 27.69 1.78

4 53 BURKOVSKA Betija 2001 LAT 17.08 (4) 11.24 (4) 28.32 2.41

5 75 ANANINA Polina 2001 RUS 17.23 (5) 11.57 (5) 28.80 2.89

6 79 EFIMOVA Daria 2001 RUS 17.76 (6) 11.92 (7) 29.68 3.77

7 62 KLIMOVICH Maryia 2000 BLR 17.83 (8) 12.35 (10) 30.18 4.27

8 54 BĒRZIŅA Laura 2001 LAT 17.81 (7) 12.52 (11) 30.33 4.42

9 72 KARA Sıla 2000 TUR 18.35 (12) 12.18 (8) 30.53 4.62

9 52 SAKOVIČA Agnese 2000 LAT 18.21 (9) 12.32 (9) 30.53 4.62

11 60 SADOVŅIKOVA Katrīna 2000 LAT 18.29 (10) 13.00 (13) 31.29 5.38

12 69 TUNCA Tayra 2000 TUR 18.31 (11) 13.16 (14) 31.47 5.56

13 64 PAULUS Jane 2001 EST 18.84 (14) 12.69 (12) 31.53 5.62

14 57 ABĀŠINA Beāte 2000 LAT 19.01 (15) 13.29 (15) 32.30 6.39

15 55 MŪRNIECE Helēna 2001 LAT 18.70 (13) 13.70 (16) 32.40 6.49

16 61 TREKTERE Katrīna Līna 2001 LAT 19.23 (16) 13.97 (17) 33.20 7.29

17 58 PIHO Carmen 2001 EST 19.59 (17) 14.20 (21) 33.79 7.88

18 66 KUPČA Žaklīna 2001 LAT 19.84 (20) 13.98 (18) 33.82 7.91

19 63 SKRASTIŅA Anete 2001 LAT 19.77 (18) 14.13 (20) 33.90 7.99
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20 71 VASILEVA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 19.79 (19) 14.24 (22) 34.03 8.12

21 73 POWER Rebecca 2000 IRE 20.54 (21) 14.05 (19) 34.59 8.68

22 56 ANDRESONE Luīze 2000 LAT 20.65 (22) 14.88 (23) 35.53 9.62

23 68 MAZAREVIČA Nikola Roberta 2001 LAT 21.78 (24) 15.06 (24) 36.84 10.93

24 65 JANUŠKEVIČIŪTĖ Urtė 2000 LTU 21.68 (23) 16.26 (25) 37.94 12.03

25 59 KRASTIŅA Rēzija 2001 LAT 28.99 (26) 11.62 (6) 40.61 14.70

26 74 ABRAMOVA Alina 2000 RUS 26.57 (25) 20.72 (26) 47.29 21.38

Did Not Start (1)

70 LYNCH Annmarie 2001 IRE

Did Not Finish (2)

67 GUSEVA Ekaterina 2000 RUS

77 KUDRIAVTSEVA Ekaterina 2000 RUS
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  U12  

1 20 KUROPATKINA Ustinia 2004 RUS 17.23 (1) 12.58 (2) 29.81

2 22 BOZHATKINA Anastasija 2004 RUS 17.27 (2) 12.62 (3) 29.89 0.08

3 2 LĪCĪTE Samanta 2004 LAT 17.73 (3) 12.40 (1) 30.13 0.32

4 16 KARPOVA Maria 2005 RUS 17.86 (4) 13.09 (4) 30.95 1.14

5 17 PUTNIŅA Paula 2005 LAT 17.94 (5) 13.21 (6) 31.15 1.34

6 1 ĒRENPREISA Helēna 2004 LAT 18.26 (6) 13.13 (5) 31.39 1.58

7 18 IASTRESKAITE Emiliia 2005 RUS 18.68 (7) 13.26 (7) 31.94 2.13

8 6 SAVINOVA Alisa 2005 RUS 18.79 (8) 13.66 (8) 32.45 2.64

9 21 ABĀŠINA Katrīna 2005 LAT 19.42 (9) 14.36 (9) 33.78 3.97

10 5 ŠKAPARE Emīlija 2004 LAT 20.22 (10) 14.79 (10) 35.01 5.20

11 3 JEKŠEVICA Beatrise 2004 LAT 20.58 (11) 15.44 (12) 36.02 6.21

12 11 MÕTTUS Brianna 2005 EST 20.93 (12) 15.34 (11) 36.27 6.46

13 19 TRAPĀNE Eva Samanta 2005 LAT 22.23 (13) 15.99 (13) 38.22 8.41

14 8 KUUR Darya 2005 BLR 22.51 (14) 16.06 (14) 38.57 8.76

15 12 JANULIONYTĖ Augustė 2005 LTU 24.57 (15) 17.70 (15) 42.27 12.46

Disqualified (2)

4 DAUKŠTE Diāna Elizabete 2004 LAT

15 STEPIŅA Mērija Šarlote 2005 LAT

  U14  

1 27 ĢĒRMANE Dženifera 2003 LAT 15.69 (1) 11.04 (1) 26.73

2 39 BIELIŪNAITĖ Smiltė 2002 LTU 16.19 (2) 11.48 (2) 27.67 0.94

3 41 NOVOTNÁ Dora 2002 CZE 16.33 (3) 11.64 (3) 27.97 1.24

4 50 KHARTSYZOVA Annet 2002 RUS 16.44 (5) 11.78 (4) 28.22 1.49

5 30 KOROLEVA Anastasiia 2003 RUS 16.50 (6) 12.00 (5) 28.50 1.77

6 42 PLUSNINA Diana 2002 RUS 16.36 (4) 12.19 (7) 28.55 1.82

7 28 LĀCE Karlina 2002 LAT 16.91 (7) 12.01 (6) 28.92 2.19

8 32 STEPIŅA Dārta 2003 LAT 17.57 (8) 12.30 (8) 29.87 3.14

9 47 ZHANDARMOVA Varvara 2003 RUS 17.66 (9) 12.92 (10) 30.58 3.85

10 48 OSUTINA Anastasija 2002 RUS 18.57 (12) 13.29 (11) 31.86 5.13

11 36 DZELME Katrīna 2002 LAT 18.56 (11) 13.52 (12) 32.08 5.35

12 31 GRĀMATNIECE Karlīna 2002 LAT 18.55 (10) 13.57 (13) 32.12 5.39

13 46 VĪTUMA Paula 2002 LAT 19.20 (13) 13.76 (14) 32.96 6.23

14 35 BIŠERE Laura Aleksandra 2002 LAT 20.11 (14) 14.17 (15) 34.28 7.55

15 29 DAVIDOVICA Luize 2003 LAT 21.11 (15) 15.82 (16) 36.93 10.20

16 43 EGLE Zane 2002 LAT 27.38 (16) 12.71 (9) 40.09 13.36

Did Not Finish (1)

45 KVON Anastasia 2002 RUS
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Disqualified (4)

34 OZOLA Elizabete 2003 LAT

37 ALLENA Katrīna Anna 2002 LAT

40 JUKNEVIČIŪTĖ Dorotėja 2002 LTU

44 BAŞTAN Mina 2002 TUR

  U16  

1 76 KHARTCYZOVA Alena 2000 RUS 14.76 (1) 10.45 (1) 25.21

2 53 BURKOVSKA Betija 2001 LAT 15.83 (2) 11.01 (3) 26.84 1.63

3 80 PISAREVA Ekaterina 2000 RUS 16.33 (3) 10.99 (2) 27.32 2.11

4 79 EFIMOVA Daria 2001 RUS 16.43 (5) 11.47 (4) 27.90 2.69

5 75 ANANINA Polina 2001 RUS 16.42 (4) 11.67 (6) 28.09 2.88

6 59 KRASTIŅA Rēzija 2001 LAT 16.65 (6) 11.50 (5) 28.15 2.94

7 54 BĒRZIŅA Laura 2001 LAT 16.92 (7) 11.75 (7) 28.67 3.46

8 52 SAKOVIČA Agnese 2000 LAT 17.22 (8) 11.88 (8) 29.10 3.89

9 64 PAULUS Jane 2001 EST 17.43 (10) 12.26 (9) 29.69 4.48

10 62 KLIMOVICH Maryia 2000 BLR 17.49 (11) 12.29 (10) 29.78 4.57

11 60 SADOVŅIKOVA Katrīna 2000 LAT 17.25 (9) 12.78 (12) 30.03 4.82

12 69 TUNCA Tayra 2000 TUR 17.85 (13) 12.70 (11) 30.55 5.34

13 57 ABĀŠINA Beāte 2000 LAT 17.93 (14) 12.85 (14) 30.78 5.57

14 58 PIHO Carmen 2001 EST 18.00 (15) 12.80 (13) 30.80 5.59

15 61 TREKTERE Katrīna Līna 2001 LAT 18.22 (16) 12.98 (15) 31.20 5.99

16 55 MŪRNIECE Helēna 2001 LAT 17.56 (12) 13.80 (19) 31.36 6.15

17 73 POWER Rebecca 2000 IRE 18.65 (19) 13.09 (16) 31.74 6.53

18 66 KUPČA Žaklīna 2001 LAT 18.59 (17) 13.26 (17) 31.85 6.64

19 63 SKRASTIŅA Anete 2001 LAT 18.61 (18) 13.47 (18) 32.08 6.87

20 71 VASILEVA Ekaterina 2001 RUS 19.05 (20) 13.82 (20) 32.87 7.66

21 56 ANDRESONE Luīze 2000 LAT 19.77 (21) 14.14 (21) 33.91 8.70

22 68 MAZAREVIČA Nikola Roberta 2001 LAT 19.86 (22) 14.65 (22) 34.51 9.30

23 65 JANUŠKEVIČIŪTĖ Urtė 2000 LTU 20.85 (23) 15.58 (23) 36.43 11.22

Did Not Finish (2)

72 KARA Sıla 2000 TUR

74 ABRAMOVA Alina 2000 RUS

Disqualified (1)

78 CHEGLOVA Varvara 2000 RUS


